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BRUSH CUTTER

TU-43

Displacement:
Standard power:
Fuel Tank Capacity:
Form Of  Carburetor:
Shaft Diameter: 
Blade Diameter: 
Net Weight:
Gross Weight:

SPECIFICATION
42.70 cc
1.25 Kw / 7000 RPM
1.4 L
Float
24 mm
305 mm
11kg
12.3kg

POWERED BY

Soft high grade foam back
cover with cushioned

shoulder straps

Incorporates a spring
-based system to minimize
vibration, enhancing user

comfort.

Body part –
High quality ABS plastic

material.


