

## **BRUSH CUTTER**



Soft high grade foam back cover with cushioned shoulder straps





Incorporates a spring -based system to minimize vibration, enhancing user comfort.





POWERED BY AMITSUBISHI

## **SPECIFICATION**

OF ECH ICATION	
Displacement:	42.70 cc
Standard power:	1.25 Kw / 7000 RPM
Fuel Tank Capacity:	1.4 L
Form Of Carburetor:	Float
Shaft Diameter:	24 mm
Blade Diameter:	305 mm
Net Weight:	11kg
Gross Weight:	12.3kg

Body part -High quality ABS plastic material.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Product's specification subject to change without futher notice. \*\*\* Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.